
Mason Cowgirls Softball  

2024 
 

Date:   Opponent:    Place:   Time:  
Jan 27  (Sat) Early (Scrimmage)  V Early   11:00   
Feb 3  (Sat) Comfort (Scrimmage)  V Comfort   11:00 
Feb 10  (Sat) Ingram (Scrimmage)  V Ingram   11:00 
Feb 12  (Mon) Eldorado   V Eldorado  5:00 
Feb 16-18  Ingram Tourn.   V Kerrville (D-Bat)  TBD 
Feb 20  (Tues) Miles    V Miles   5:00 
Feb 22-24  Llano Tourn.   V Llano   TBD 
Feb 27  (Tues) Johnson City*   JV/V Johnson City  4:30/6:30 
Mar 1  (Fri) Center Point*   V Mason   5:00 
Mar 5  (Tues) Goldthwaite*   JV/V Goldthwaite  4:30/6:30 
Mar 8  (Fri) Harper *   JV/V Mason   4:30/6:30 
Mar 11  (Mon) Sonora *   V Mason   11:00 
Mar 12  (Tue) Junction *   JV/V Junction  12:00/2:00 
Mar 19  (Tues) San Saba*   V Mason   5:00 
Mar 22  (Fri) Center Point*   V Center Point  5:00 
Mar 23  (Sat) JV Tourn.   JV Harper   TBD 
Mar 25  (Mon) Goldthwaite *   JV/V Mason   4:30/6:30 
Mar 28  (Thur) Richland Springs  V Richland Springs 5:00 
Apr 2  (Tues) Johnson City *   JV/V Mason   4:30/6:30 
Apr 5  (Fri) Harper *   JV/V Harper   4:30/6:30 
Apr 9  (Tues)  Sonora*   V Sonora   5:00 
Apr 12  (Fri) Junction**   JV/V Mason   4:30/6:30 
Apr 16  (Tues) San Saba*   V San Saba  5:00 
         
* District 
**   Senior Night 
 
Head Coach:  Billy Todd  Assistant Coach: Denis Cano  
AD: Michael McLeod   Girls Coordinator: Alicia Cummings 
Principal: Kade Burns  
Superintendent: Dennis Hill 
 
 


